BIG BROTHERS/BIG SISTERS

Houston County Coordinator
Patti Conley

322-3267
pconley@hcbe.net
SCHOOL POCs

Lindsey Elementary

Diane Moore

322-3261
dmoore@hcbe.net
Parkwood Elementary

Jennifer Hall

929-7822
jhall@hcbe.net
Pearl Stephens


Pearlene Ross

929-7110
peross@hcbe.net
Westside Elementary

Stephanie Hughes
929-7114
sdhughes@hcbe.net
Russell Elementary

Brad Burris

929-7830
bgburris@hcbe.net
Linwood Elementary

Linda Blackmon

929-1215
kblackmon@hcbe.net
